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Aachen

Abda

Abony

Agfalva

Alland

Altdorf

Amberg
Amstetten
Amstetten-Kelet

As

Aschaffenburg
Aurach
Babolna

Bag

Bajcs

Balf

Bamberg
Band
Bautzen
Benesov
Bicske
Brandenburg
Braunschweig
Breclav

Bremen
Brno-Slapanice

Bruck an der Leitha

Bruxelles

Budaors
Budapest-Cinkota
Cegléd

Ceska Lipa

Cheb

Chomutov
Chrudim

Cihovice

Csém

Csorna

Dahme
Deggendorf
Dessau
Dickerldorf
Dobeln
Drasenhofen
Dubec

Eindhoven

108930r§ Friedersdorf

243280m Fiizesabony
125545m Gardelegen
319697m Gdansk
346691m Genthin
699046m Gevgelija
667484m Gorzow
434876m Gotha
427143m God

657573m Goddéllo

874449m Gonyu
764185m Gopfritz
213586m Gottlesbrunn
114951m Grimma
189933m Gyal
308850m Gyor
750259m Gyongyos
251573m Haag
559410m Halle
474124m Hamburg
175240m Hannover
735890m Hatvan
857041m Haugsdorf
281683m Havlickuv Brod

100990;\ Hegyeshalom

311477m Hodonin
295008m Holic

119609:‘ Hollabriinn

158181m Horn

133645m Humpolec
133876m Hustopece
522987m Jihlava
650126m Kapuvar
585990m Karlovy Vary
408121m Kassel
433484m Katowice2014
204480m Kecskemét

266507m Kiel

658279m Kisbér
575346m Koblenz
730055m Kolin
493714m Komarom
637492m Képhaza
306660m Korneuburg
491912m Koszalin

1146613
m Koszeg

667558m Liege

56523m Lipcse-Taucha
819343m Lisov
694326m Louny
762381m Luckau
798230m Magdeburg
631950m Malacky
780919m Marcali
130435m Melk

123816m Melnik

223527m Mezokovesd
399248m Mikulov
298264m Miskolc
667688m Mlada Boleslav
145940m Mor

237978m Mosonmagyarévar

77330m Modling
456380m Nagyigmand
717925m Nagykanizsa
970851m Nagykoros
898964m Neudorfl
100505m Neumarkt
340459m Nickelsdorf
408147m Nitra

266063m Nyékladhaza
273800m Opole
272207m Ostende

341332m Ostrow

376685m Ottevény
419384m Pannonhalma
305146m Parndorf
396162m Passau
283656m Pestimre
609326m Plattling
878065m Plzen
255297m Pocking
163985m Polgar

1000338 Polna
m

215229m Poznan
987925m Praha (Citka)
449853m Pramerdorf
198298m Prosimerice
311203m Radeburg
325787m Radom
733663m Rajka

325603m Regenshurg

1/2

1126586 .. .
m Sarvar
685576m Scherding
460385m Schrems
556315m Schwabach
642495m Schweinfurt
791414m Schwerin
276014m Seregélyes
307829m Slany
398780m Sopron

513643m Steenbergen

47679m Stendal
310287m Stockerau

20141m Straubing
482165m Siimeg
211156m Szczecin
258493m Székesfehérvar
326991m Szekszard
203564m Szentgotthard
339301m Szered
148342m Szigetvar
332017m Szombathely
692550m Tabor
271834m Tata
197409m Teplice

27365m Tisnov

339400m Torgau

1334881 Trebic
m

431927m Trnava

245707m Vagujhely
235910m Vamosszabadi
290183m Varpalota
541485m Vasvar
146098m Vecsés
584426m Velka Bites
558000m Velka Mezirici
551465m Veszprém
51008m Vilshofen

392502m Vyskov

536717m Vysoke Myto
505529m Walchshausen
538639m Weimar
343915m Weitersfelden
602979m Wels

357071m Wittenberge
262512m Wittstock

631570m Wroclaw

302620m

540033m
420850m
723359m
785907m
884890m
204055m
531661m
312475m
1231360
m
796604m
336953m
605798m
293106m
712113m
204696m
256400m
360183m
218110m
327305m
323724m
466834m
187994m
566525m

338086m
668925m
369719m

229253m

219900m
234823m
223088m
320580m
140419m
353146m
364943m
242262m
558595m

294656m

386803m
535304m
744751m
444682m
496784m
829291m
800363m

415371m
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. Egyesiilet: Z36
Versenyz0: 5268 Fehér Zsolt Duic: 48°13'12.7", 20°42°49.8"
Eisenach 822687m Kéln 1037020 pekawinkel 349213m Ybbs 417207m
Enese 253328m Krakow Skawina 204467m Rican 477621m Zalaegerszeg 328180m
Fischamend 303567m Krems 377703m Réma 928551m Zatec 570472m
Fonydd 288462m Krenglbach 503745m Rostock 880366m Zielona Gora 554819m
Forcheim 727137m Kuty 277441m Rottendorf 797335m Zilina 178845m

(F):Ia:rkf““ an der 636869m Letenye 359868m Rybniky 338833m
Freistadt 461063m Liberec 500506m Sankt Polten 376781m
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